
Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Contact Fax Address Total Tests Passed Tests Failed Tests Total Devices Tested Total Properties Tested

Crisp-Ladew Fire Protection Inspections Department robyn.wright@crisp-ladew.com (817) 572-3663 8175720894 5201 Saunders, Fort Worth, TX76119 21 21 0 3 1

A.C.E. Companies  acecompaniestexas@gmail.com (469) 899-6050 2146770397 541 County Road 4106, Crandall , TX75114 28 28 0 18 8

Backflow Preventer Testing & Repair Service Dax Gonzalez office@daxbackflowtesting.com (817) 705-0237 8174511198 2616 Handley Dr., Fort Worth, TX76112- 28 28 0 4 2

1-A Fire and Domestic Testing Brian Wagoner registrations@mrbackflowtx.com (817) 232-5577 8172325722 126 County Road 4577, Boyd, TX76023 18 17 1 10 6

All Test Fire Protection, LLC  info@alltestfireprotection.com (817) 379-0856 8173795165 2231 Berniece Jones Road Suite 106, Argyle, TX76226 128 120 8 35 12

Urban Fire Protection-Mesquite  jared@urbanfire.com (972) 636-2800 0 3285 Springer Ln, Rockwall, TX75032 64 63 1 14 4

A&A Active Backflow Josh Shields Service@BackflowTX.Net (972) 242-2229 9724469091 1611 N. IH 35E., Suite 410, Carrollton, TX75006 97 95 2 25 10

Firetrol Protection Systems-Dallas Wayne Hester whester@firetrol.net (214) 343-9200 2143439265 10320 Markison, Dallas, TX75238- 61 60 1 22 7

Kalan Backflow Service Ken Cartwright kcart1942@gmail.com (940) 367-4819 9402437801 2022 Kendolph Drive, Denton, TX76205 3 3 0 3 1

Metro Fire Protection, Inc.  metrofire@mfpincdallas.com (972) 247-1305 9722470176 11301 Indian Trail, Dallas, TX75229- 47 45 2 20 10

Hunter Fire Protection Jeff  Denney manager@hunterfire.com (972) 564-6534 9724428299 15026 University Dr, Forney, TX75126- 118 108 10 42 13

Johnson Controls Fire Protection Beryl  Roberts beryl.roberts@jci.com (214) 681-7415 9724377901 3021 W Bend Drive, Irving, TX75063 23 23 0 6 3

Action Automatic Sprinkler Jenn Maples paperwork@actionfirepros.com (800) 550-2287 9729231516 3709 S I-35 E , Waxahachie, TX75165- 115 107 8 17 4

Backflow Testing-Denton Charles Johnson support@dcbackflow.com (940) 382-4117 9403878787 P.O. Box 825, Denton, TX76202- 54 53 1 8 3

Total Fire Curtis James cj@totalfire.com (214) 381-6116 2143814633 7909 Carr Street, Dallas, TX75227- 39 34 5 9 2

Flow-Rite Backflow Service   Gary  Waddell bngservices@sbcglobal.net (817) 447-8036 8174478036 801 Pecan Street, Burleson, TX76028 5 5 0 5 2

.01 Accuracy Backflow Sherry Campbell info@accuracybackflow.com (972) 699-7156 0 10630 Wild Rose Ct., McKinney, TX75070 29 29 0 22 16

American Fire Systems, Inc.  Scott@americanfiresys.com (713) 466-9898 7134669899 14205 Westfair West Dr., Houston, TX77041 32 30 2 18 1

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER OF TEXAS, INC BRITTANY MORIN bmorin@autosprinkleroftx.com (972) 298-2772 9722832826 P.O. BOX 382091, DUNCANVILLE, TX75137-2091 47 47 0 13 2

Northstar Fire Protection-Lewisville Byron Hopkins jennifer.renfro@northstarfire.com (469) 283-1489 4696354401 510 E Corporate Dr Suite 700, Lewisville, TX75057- 13 11 2 3 2

A Trust Backflow  atrustbackflow@gmail.com (214) 315-7290 2145960180 2044 Stagecoach Trail, Heartland, TX75126 52 52 0 12 7

Allied Flow Specialists, Inc  backflow@alliedflow.com (972) 723-5535 9727237927 391 Hoyt Rd, Waxahachie, TX75167 106 102 4 49 13

American Backflow & Plumbing-Duplicate  office@americanbackflowandplumbing.com (972) 226-6300 9723293432 1515 N Twon East Blv #138-350, Mesquite, TX7-5150 6 6 0 6 5

Wright Backflow & Plumbing  office@americanbackflowandplumbing.com (972) 463-7800 9723293432 1515 N. Town East Blvd #138-444, Mesquite, TX75150 375 365 10 109 36

Summit Fire & Security Darren Miller djgmiller@summitfiresecurity.com (469) 953-4502 9723466794 1203 S. 2nd Avenue, Mansfield, TX76063 143 116 27 21 3

Polk Mechanical Company, LLC Dyllan Hill dyllan.hill@polkmechanical.com (214) 288-8353 2425 Dillard St., Grand Prairie, TX75051 6 6 0 2 1

COMPLETE BACKFLOW SERVICES/ RD Moorman Inc Bianca Castilleja Bianca@cbsbackflow.com (972) 722-2408 259 RANCH TRAIL., ROCKWALL, TX75032 167 159 8 55 39

LIFEPROTECTION SPRINKLER Victor Botello victor.botello@lpsfire.com (817) 771-5279 PO BOX 164309, FORT WORTH, TX76161-4309 10 10 0 8 5

Southwest Fire and Security LLC Jason Holmes jason@southwestfirellc.com (817) 477-4355 400 Industrial Blvd.Suite 204, Mansfield, TX76063 40 34 6 19 2

Custom Ventures, Inc. terry.ervin.828@gmail.com (903) 495-2139 PO Box 7, Paris, TX75461-0007 40 40 0 16 7

Ceasa Fire Protection BILLY PHILLIPS BPBABYPRICE@AOL.COM (214) 837-1679 P.O. BOX 1041162 VZ COUNTY ROAD 2128, WILLS POINT, TX75169 8 8 0 4 2

SFS Security Fire Systems,Inc Steven Williams stevew@securityfiresystems.com (972) 393-2543 196 S. Freeport Parkway, Coppell, TX75019 4 4 0 2 2

CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION-Arlington Melissa  Hartsfield hartsfieldm@cintas.com (817) 640-2223 751  109th Street, Arlington, TX76011 21 13 8 15 7

Allied Fire Protection-CARROLLTON Kayla Thurman kthurman@alliedfireprotection.com (972) 840-1700 3361 BOYINGTON DR #160, CARROLLTON, TX75006 28 28 0 9 3

AMERICAN FIRE PROTECTION GROUP-Dallas Tamie Hood tamie.hood@afpgusa.us; casey.mitchell@afpgusa.us (469) 291-8113 10575 Vista Park Dr, Dallas, TX75238 124 118 6 34 8

Advanced Backflow-Duncanville Rick Alexander Advbackflow@aol.com (214) 801-4774 POBox 381327, Duncanville, TX75138-1327 13 13 0 11 4

Double D Fire, Inc.  info@ddfire.com (972) 564-0564 11820 Classic Lane, Forney, TX75126 68 60 8 13 3

#1 American Backflow Brian Hauberg 1backflow@gmail.com (469) 939-1948 2513 Briarwood Dr, Plano, TX75074 20 20 0 6 3

DSS Fireguard, Inc. Wilfred Gomez wgomez@fireguard.com (214) 341-7100 2602 National Pl, Garland, TX75041 9 9 0 8 7

Western States Fire Protection-Grand Prairie Marcia Paulson marcia.paulson@wsfp.us (214) 634-7562 2345 W Warrior Trl, Grand Prairie, TX75052 70 63 7 18 4

Performance Fire Protection Leah Price leah@performancefire.net (214) 951-7995 10529 King William, Dallas, TX75220 20 20 0 5 1

North Texas Backflow Specialist, Inc. John  Davis ntbs@sbcglobal.net (469) 231-6623 2099 County Road 463, Princeton, TX75407 4 4 0 4 3

Affordable Irrigation Kristina Wolverton tina.wolv@att.net (972) 880-4250 10399 W. Dublin Dr, Forney, TX75126 190 188 2 96 69

Service Response Team, Inc msmith@serviceresponseteam.com (817) 480-8680 6301 Whitley Rd, Watauga, TX76148 25 25 0 7 2

New Generation Mechanical, LLC Roman  Perez rperez@newgenm.com (469) 235-2973 1133 Empire Central Drive, Dallas, TX75247 2 2 0 2 1

Seale of Protection Inc. Eddie@sealeofprotection.com (940) 704-8118 214 Quail Run Rd. , Valley View, TX76272 12 12 0 7 4

Emerald Summit Brandon Richie Brandon.backflow@gmail.com (469) 258-7720 7064 County Road 131A, Terrell, TX75161 13 13 0 7 3

Cantu Sprinklers LLC Daniel Cantu decantu@protonmail.com (214) 554-3105 1605 East Park Blvd., Plano, TX75074 13 13 0 10 4

berryman fire equipment rodney miller berrymanfire@sbcglobal.net (214) 241-0320 442 w center st, duncanville, TX75116 13 13 0 3 1

American Irrigation & Landscape Company Mike Cantrell mike@americanirrigation.net (972) 463-5999 304 SOUTH ELM ST, CELESTE, TX75423 1 1 0 1 1

Rickman's Backflow Testing and Repair Joel Rickman joe2vick@hotmail.com (972) 567-0652 711 CR 3865, Hawkins, TX75765 137 137 0 55 24

ROTO ROOTER-Irving Udwoda Johnson Uuj6776@gmail.com (469) 262-8579 907 larue dr, Cedar hill, TX75104 3 3 0 3 2

Exstream Creations Outdoors, LLC. Stephen Moorman steve@exstreamcreations.com (817) 565-9249 P.O.Box 2976, Burleson, TX76097 1 1 0 1 1

Billy Jack Sprinkler Co. Billyjacksprinkler@yahoo.com (214) 460-2209 P.O. Box 439, Forney, TX75126 17 17 0 14 14

Paragon Fire Protection Toni Douglass Tonidl.paragonfire@gmail.com (469) 474-5190 107 Cottonwood Dr, Fate, TX75189 20 20 0 4 3

Maxim Fire Systems Autumn Teague Valeria@maximfiresystems.com (972) 484-1222 8930 Diplomacy Row, Dallas, TX75247 6 6 0 6 1

SMR Plumbing Inc. SanMartin  Reyna smrplumbing19@gmail.com (469) 556-5288 4835 Norma St , Dallas, TX75247 3 3 0 3 1



AMERICAN FIRE PROTECTION GROUP Brandi Thigpen Brandi.Thigpen@afpgusa.us (903) 939-2066 12440 Hwy 155 S. Unit 1, Tyler, TX75703 8 7 1 5 2

Carruth Nursery Irrigation and Landscape Christian Carruth carruthlandscaping@gmail.com (903) 236-7555 137 Gilmer Rd., longview, TX75604 1 1 0 1 1

Moss Plumbing Jeffrey Moss lonmoss@netscape.net (972) 524-1107 1004 N. Catherine St., Terrell, TX75160 1475 1466 9 389 278

Deen's Irrigation Tommy Deen tommydeen@gmail.com (214) 533-8879 614 VZCR 3821, Wills Point, TX75169 1 1 0 1 1

Planet Earth Plumbing Co.  (James P. Schultz, BPAT certified tester) James Schultz bookooguru@yahoo.com (972) 567-2028 7526 County Road 272, Terrell, TX75160 66 65 1 36 28

 East Texas Backflow Testing    Don Francis don.francis1462@yahoo.com (903) 738-2471 4105 Burks rd., Longview, TX75605 4 4 0 2 1

Priddy's Backflow Deanna Priddy priddysbackflow@aol.com (972) 979-3522 702 E. Grubb Dr, Mesquite, TX75149 4 4 0 2 2

Fire-Tech Protection Systems Julie Addison julie@firetech.biz (903) 873-4243 P.O.  Box 79 , Wills Point, TX75169 8 8 0 8 2

All Assembly Backflow LLC Moses Kemp moseskemp1@gmail.com (254) 592-1208 5303 holly trl, arlington, TX76016 6 6 0 6 4

Service Fire and Industrial-DUPLICATE Tommy Chasteen tommy@servicefireinc.com (469) 286-9443 16128 FM 548, Forney, TX75126 14 14 0 5 3

Daugherty Backflow Services David Daugherty citizensteel.dd@gmail.com (972) 971-3681 1305 Griffith, terrell, TX75160 1 1 0 1 1

Diamondback Fire Protection, LLC Joe Standridge janet@diamondbackfp.com (214) 399-3687 2511 N. Hwy 77, Waxahachie, TX75165 21 19 2 4 1

Trio Fire Systems Mark Clary mark.clary@triofiresystems.com (972) 742-6948 1138 S. Cedar Ridge Rd., Duncanville, TX75138 1 1 0 1 1

1st Protection TX - MFP Kellie Batko kellie@1stprotx.com (817) 832-6845 3610 Sunset Ln, Arlington, TX76016 6 6 0 6 2

A1 Guaranteed Back Flow Scott  Vancil scottyvancil@yahoo.com (214) 535-2194 318 w. Trinity St., Forney, TX75126 41 41 0 19 13

Pro Fire & Sprinkler James Lankford assistant@profiretx.com (972) 524-0039 12153 Currency Circle , Forney, TX75126 3 3 0 2 2

Cmh backflow Jackie Davidson cmhbackflow@gmail.com (903) 408-0848 817 mulberry apt b, Sulphur springs, TX75482 1 1 0 1 1

FireCad Russell Allen rallen@firecadllctx.com (903) 598-2091 4529 RSCR 1410, Point, TX75472 2 2 0 1 1

Kalan-BluFenix Fire Solutions Kenneth Cartwright kalanschedule@gmail.com (940) 206-8427 2022 Kendolph Dr, Denton, TX76205 10 10 0 7 3

Impact Fire Services-Arlington  jjerpi@impactfireservices.com (682) 292-9250 921 W Mayfield Rd #136, Arlington, TX76015 9 9 0 5 2

Alonso Service Company Edgar Alonso Edgar@alonsoserviceco.com (210) 300-3540 13810 Toepperwein Rd, Live Oak, TX78233 1 1 0 1 1

CORNERSTONE LANDSCAPE, LLC DEBORAH GRIER deborahg@cornerstonelandscape1.com (817) 558-1221 2307 Weatherford Hwy, CLEBURNE, TX76033 1 1 0 1 1

Classic Backflow LLC Charles  Jestis cjestis88@gmail.com (214) 535-3341 3025 Oak Meadow Dr, Flower Mound, TX75028 1 1 0 1 1

Summit Fire and Security Tim Rodgers Trodgers@summitfiresecurity.com (817) 480-1077 1203 S Second Ave, Mansfield, TX76063 31 29 2 18 2

$ave on Backflow LLC Joshua Gilbreath ucantoo25@yahoo.com (940) 765-3221 1730 Jim Harry Loop, Sunset, TX76270 126 126 0 84 69

Total fire and safety Jesus Ancelmo jesusancelmo@ymail.com (214) 985-7737 429 glenview street, Dallas, TX75217 6 6 0 2 1

PRIME INSPECTION  FIRE LLC SANJAY CHANDRAHAS PRIMEINSPECTION@GMAIL.COM (214) 738-5657 3310 WEST WALNUT STREET, GARLAND, TX75042 18 16 2 10 4

A-1 Backflow Prevention Specialist Ramon Ortiz a1backflowpreventionspecialist@gmail.com (817) 988-5502 5325 Dove Creek Dr, Fort Worth, TX76244 7 6 1 6 1

!!! NEXT DAY BACKFLOW TESTING Israel Lambert israel@nextdaybackflowtesting.com (214) 218-6415 1417 Abilene Ct, Allen, TX75013 10 9 1 10 5

Chris Sparks Chris Sparks csparks03@gmail.com (469) 323-3019 851 VZ County Road 3429, Wills Point, TX75169 15 15 0 5 5

Lawn Liquid Irrigation, LLC Kodie Loera office@lawnliquid.com (469) 338-2199 5368 State HWY 276, Royse City, TX75189 1 1 0 1 1

Rocking H Plumbing LLC Steve Harmon Rockinhplumbing@yahoo.com (972) 287-2992 101 N. Kaufman St 113, Seagoville, TX75159 2 2 0 2 1

Advantage Backflow Testing Matthew Faulkner Advbackflowtesting@yahoo.com (214) 354-5462 3911 Elm Grove Rd, Rowlett, TX75089 14 14 0 14 14

C W Backflows Jennifer Schwab angela@customworksplumbing.com (214) 475-7723 503 S Main Street , Kemp, TX75143 1 1 0 1 1

Marmic Fire & Safety Co Inc William Edwards wedwards@marmicfire.com (972) 979-0849 13615 Welch Road, Suite 105, Farmers Branch, TX75244 24 24 0 8 1

Lucky's Backflow & Plumbing Services, LLC Phillip Lucky luckysbackflow@gmail.com (469) 363-6080 750 Becky Ln, Waxahachie, TX75165 1 1 0 1 1

American Backflow and Plumbing LLC Rodney  Wright office@americanbackflowandplumbing.com (972) 463-7800 1515 N. Town East Blvd #138-444, Mesquite, TX75150 508 493 15 130 49

Saving Grace Plumbing Joshua Brewer savinggraceplumbing@gmail.com (469) 569-3917 3325 Interstate 30, Mesquite, TX75150 1 1 0 1 1

Service Fire and Industrial Charles Nelson charles@servicefireinc.com (469) 910-5985 16128 FM 548, Forney, TX75126 17 17 0 6 3

C&S Backflow Testing, LLC Chad Haag chad@csbackflow.com (469) 585-2698 11625 Custer Rd Suite 110 Box 178, Frisco, TX75035 2 2 0 2 1

Wise Water Solutions David Rodenburgh jdavidr210@gmail.com (817) 988-3791 309 W Hobbs st, Boyd, TX76023 28 26 2 10 3

Farish plumbing company David Farish david@farishplumbing.com (469) 531-8777 P.O. Box 2579, Forney, TX75126 3 3 0 3 3

A&K Mastertech backflow Dan Klein Akmbackflow@gmail.com (972) 632-7758 3913 long hollow rd, Roanoke , TX76262 4 4 0 4 2

FPI, LLC Janet Jenkins janet@fpitexas.com (817) 381-1434 2588 N Houston StreetSuite , Dallas, TX75219 1 1 0 1 1

Discount Fire Protection Timothy McBride tim@dfirepro.com (817) 821-1877 4 Red Bluff Court, Mansfield, TX76063 1 1 0 1 1

H2O Backflow Services llc Philip Deroy philipderoy@h20backflow.com (214) 415-6551 2105 Smokey mountain trail, Mesquite, TX75149 7 7 0 7 2

4-Real Testing Marc Berry 4realtesting@gmail.com (214) 597-1760 9904 Sunrise Cv, Oak Point, TX75068 3 3 0 3 3

Blue Frog Plumbing and Drain Mark Oswalt moswaltbf@gmail.com (903) 348-6316 9101 Lyndon B Johnson Freeway Suite 300, Dallas, TX75243 2 2 0 2 1

ML JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES JOHN GIBSON AGIBSON@MLJLANDSCAPING.COM (214) 587-8064 PO BOX 460897, GARLAND, TX75046 133 133 0 131 131

Caruth Protection Services Yvette  Hardman yhardman@caruthps.com (214) 919-2231 2611 N Beltline Rd STE 113, Sunnyvale, TX75182 3 3 0 2 2

Lonestar Backflow LLC Jon Rodgers Lonestarbackflowtest@gmail.com (469) 745-7268 PO BOX 803, Fate, TX75132-9803 9 9 0 7 5

Texas Leak Repair Tommy Reagan texasleakrepair@icloud.com (214) 564-2374 317 Clearfield Dr, Garland, TX75043 1 1 0 1 1

GMR Backflow LLC Gabriel Rubio gmrbackflow@gmail.com (210) 428-7451 13315 Poseidon, Universal City, TX78148 5 5 0 5 1

Pye Barker Lonnie Murphy lonnie@lpsfire.com (214) 390-5424 2828 I-30 Este. 104, Mesquite, TX75150 27 27 0 13 6

Texas Fire Sprinklers, LLC Rebekah Hindsman becky@texasfiresprinklers.com (970) 948-5376 512 VZ CR3404, Wills Point, TX75169 4 4 0 4 1

Rockwall Fire Protection, LLC Jessie Rodgers rockwallfire@gmail.com (214) 929-2211 1302 GRIFFITH AVE, TERRELL, TX75160 5 5 0 5 2

Select BACKFLOW SERVICES, LLC D. Chase Paschal chase.paschal@selectbackflow.com (214) 497-2689 100 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 500, RICHARDSON, TX75080 7 6 1 7 6

Colt Facility Maintenance Jimmy Carter jimmyc@coltfacility.com (512) 587-9742 1800 Royal Lane Suite 1000, Dallas, TX75229 1 1 0 1 1



Coppers Sprinkler Innovations & Landscapes Jason Kaup jason@CoppersSprinklers.com (469) 278-5287 1810 Roundtree Rd, Forney, TX75126 11 11 0 11 7

Atlas Backflow Chaz Richie Chaz@atlasbackflowtesting.com (214) 519-4410 1100 Balfour dr, Cedar hill, TX75104 10 9 1 7 4

Freshwater Services LLC Ronald Moore rkmwater@gmail.com (214) 577-2106 113 Cagle Street, Quinlan, TX75474 3 2 1 2 1

Austin the Plumber Austin Thomas austintheplumbertx@gmail.com (214) 714-1877 504 N Fox St, Terrell, TX75160 8 5 3 8 8

WilYum's Backflow Services William Cueva wilyumsbackflowservices@gmail.com (214) 543-9571 6903 Hunnicut Rd, Dallas, TX75227 1 1 0 1 1

Metz Group LLC Chris  Metz cmetz@metzgroupllc.net (469) 261-0122 PO Box 847, Crandall, TX75114 1 1 0 1 1

Junior and Son Plumbing Brian Story matt.story514@gmail.com (469) 797-9174 10825 CR 2323, Terrell, TX75160 8 8 0 8 5

Putt Bros,LLC Billy Putman Puttbros@yahoo.com (972) 824-5839 750 E US Hwy 80 STE 200-653, Forney, TX75126 1 1 0 1 1


